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** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

ENGINE PARTS TM

FORD / FORD TK 5.0L ENGINES

Jobber Net

$7.46

Part number

V3294

UPC: 729295191858
Qty required per engine (16)

376S

JB-7526

V3295

VS-1617

VL-1120

(Mustang GT, F150 & Lobo)

FORD
FORD TK

5.0-F,U
5.0-F

2011-16
2011-16

(302) DOHC
(302) DOHC

Oil Pump Screen

Lifter

Exhaust Valve

Valve Spring

Valve Lock

Also available for this engine:


